

Pachet 3 CURATENIE 05.07.

I.D.: 84401757

Data publicarii 05.07.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.718,43 RON - 2.718,43 RON

Descriere: 0460SD DEKAL F 6KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 2 131.20 262.40 1050SP UNI5 SOAP- SAPUN LICHID ROSA 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 2 44.92 89.84 1281SD LAVACOTO DEZINCRUSTANT ACID 6KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 2 70.79 141.58 1435SP UNI5 PAVI AGRUMATO- DET. PARDOSELI CITRICE 5KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 2 39.32 78.64 1480SP EXPERT CLEAN OXIGEN- DET. PARDOSELI CU PH- 5KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 2 50.26 100.52 1801SP ARGONIT SGRASSATORE- DET. DEGRESANT 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 2 112.74 225.48 1866SP EFFICACE VETRI- DET. PT. GEAMURI 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 6 BAX 1 6 12 14.82 177.84 2261SP EFFICACE VETRI- DET. PT. GEAMURI 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 2 63.14 126.28 9163SP UNI5 PIATTI LIMONE- DET. VASE 5 KG/ 1 BUC/ 4 BAX 1 4 10 41.28 412.80 CG5L COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 5 LITRI/ 1 BUC 1 1 5 17.80 89.00 CIF500 CREMA CIF 500ML/ 1 BUC/ 8 BAX 1 8 16 7.20 115.20 DOM750 DETARTRANT DOMESTOS 750 ML/ 1 BUC/ 20 BAX 1 20 20 9.01 180.20 LB30 LAVETE BUMBAC 30X60 CM/ 10 SET/ 1 BAX 10 1 5 43.75 218.75 M250 REZERVA MOP 250 GRAME/ 1 BUC/ 50 BAX 1 50 10 4.20 42.00 SM240 SACI NEGRI 240 L/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 10 BAX 10 10 20 7.48 149.60 SMB240 SACI MENAJ ALBASTRI 240 L- 18598/ 10 SACI-ROLA/ 10 BAX 10 10 20 10.14 202.80 SMN351 SACI NEGRI 35 L/ 15 SACI-ROLA/ 50 BAX 15 50 50 2.11 105.50